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Waskom High School
Attn: Don HardirV Band
980 School Avenue
Waskom, TX75692

DESCRIPTION:

Cesario Jacket

Cesario Bib Pants

Cesario Gauntlets

Shako Hat

14" Black French
Upright Plurre

Shipping & Handling

CESARIO UNIFORM QUOTE

QTY:

6I

6I

6l

6l

6T

61

UNIT PRICE:

$ 17s.00

$60.00

$30.00

$40.00

$ 15.25

$8.00

EXTENDED

$ 10,675.00

$3,660.00

$ 1,830.00

$2,440.00

$930.25

$488.00

PRICE:

165 days for delivery.

TOTAL COST: $20.023.25

Please note once Purchase Order is received it is a

Thank you,
Mike N. Miller
Fred J. Miller Inc.

8765 Washington Church Rd.

Miamisburg, Ohio 45342

Phone: 937 .434.1121

Toll Free: 800.444.3524

Fax: 877.356.3291

Web: www.fjminc.com

Gesario*
uniform collection

concert wear

drumline

colorguard

field equipment

summer clinics

FJM I the image makers



Cesario Uniform Quote http ://mail.waskomis d. net/atmail/index. php I mail#

Subject: Cesario Uniform Quote

From: Mike Miller <mike.miller@{minc.com>

To: Don Hardin <dhardin@waskomisd.net>

Tue,06 May 201410:28:58 -0400

Dear Don,

I wanted to let you know that I received your voice mail, I have attached the information you have
requested. Please note that after we receive your Purchase Order the delivery is 165 days which is 5
1/2 months.

I will be out of the office after today and will return on May 12th, please let me know how your
board meeting goes on May 13th.

Thanks,

Mike
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