

May 6, 2014

Waskom High School Attn: Don Hardin/ Band 980 School Avenue Waskom, TX 75692

CESARIO UNIFORM QUOTE

DESCRIPTION:	QTY:	UNIT PRICE:	EXTENDED PRICE:
Cesario Jacket	61	\$175.00	\$10,675.00
Cesario Bib Pants	61	\$60.00	\$3,660.00
Cesario Gauntlets	61	\$30.00	\$1,830.00
Shako Hat	61	\$40.00	\$2,440.00
14" Black French Upright Plume	61	\$15.25	\$930.25
Shipping & Handling	61	\$8.00	\$488.00

TOTAL COST: \$20,023.25

Please note once Purchase Order is received it is a 165 days for delivery.

Thank you, Mike N. Miller Fred J. Miller Inc. 8765 Washington Church Rd. Miamisburg, Ohio 45342

> Phone: 937.434.1121 Toll Free: 800.444.3524 Fax: 877.356.3291 Web: www.fjminc.com

> > Cesario™ uniform collection

> > > concert wear

drumline

colorguard

field equipment

summer clinics

Subject: Cesario Uniform Quote

From: Mike Miller <mike.miller@fjminc.com>

To: Don Hardin </br/>dhardin@waskomisd.net>

Tue, 06 May 2014 10:28:58 -0400

Dear Don,

I wanted to let you know that I received your voice mail, I have attached the information you have requested. Please note that after we receive your Purchase Order the delivery is 165 days which is 5 1/2 months.

I will be out of the office after today and will return on May 12th, please let me know how your board meeting goes on May 13th.

Thanks,

Mike



Mike N. Miller Executive Vice President FJM Inc.

mike.miller@fjminc.com 800.444.3524 ext. 1206

<u>Waskom HS (TX) Uniform Quote.doc</u> Microsoft Word document - 90 KB